
COPLESTON HIGH SCHOOL 
TERM DATES FOR 2024 - 2025 
 
 

 
Autumn Term 2024 
Wednesday 4 September 2024 – Friday 20 December 2024 
Half Term: Monday 28 October 2024 – Friday 1 November 2024 
 
Spring Term 2025 
TUESDAY 7 JANUARY 2025 – Friday 4 April 2025 
Half Term: Monday 17 February 2025 – Friday 21 February 2025 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 – Friday 18 July 2025 
Half Term:  Monday 26 May 2025 – Friday 30 May 2025 
Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025 
 
Professional Development Days for staff only: 
Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 – Performance Management  
MONDAY 6 JANUARY 2025 
Monday 21 July 2025 - Disaggregated 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 - Disaggregated 
 
PLEASE NOTE STUDENTS WILL FINISH AT LUNCHTIME ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 
 MAIN SCHOOL OPEN EVENING – THURSDAY 10 OCTOBER 2024 
 LAST DAY OF AUTUMN TERM FOR THE CHRISTMAS BREAK – FRIDAY 20 DECEMBER 2024 
 LAST DAY OF SUMMER TERM 2025 –  FRIDAY 18 JULY 2025 
 


